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NO. QT'Y REMARK

L+0.1m

2pcs

Fiber Optical Cable Duplex ∅2.0mm OS2(G657.A2) 9/125um Yellow  LSZH

4pcs

2pcs

2pcs

2pcs

LC Dust Cap White

LC Duplex Connector Blue

LC Flex-Angle boot ID：2.0mm

LC/UPC SM Ferrule 126-128um
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2

1

1pcsLC Clip Blue

Black Heat Shrink Tube

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

4pcsRing 1 28
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REV.DATEBY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

A0NEW

2021-09-08

2021-09-08

Note:
1.RoHS 3.0 & Reach Compliant
2.Text:

2

1

SC/UPC-LC/UPC DX OS2 2.0mm,

Flex-Angle boot

1112
910

11

12

SC Clip Blue

SC Duplex Connector Blue

SC/UPC SM Ferrule

SC Dust Cap 2pcs

2pcs

2pcs

1pcs

SYNERGY 21

Manufacture

country

SYNERGY 21

CHINA

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

change "ROSH 2.0" to "ROSH 3.0"                     2022-02-25    A1

MATERIAL LIST:

A22022-4-06Update test data

IEC61753 Grade BGrade IL/RL

97%≤0.25dB

mean≤0.12dB

Return Loss(RL)

Insertion Loss (IL)

≥50dB

IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-3-6

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

1310nm     Single-ModeTest Wavelength

End face inspection ×400

1

2

3.Operating Temperature:-40°C ~+85°C

4.Storage Temperature:-20°C ~+70°C

5.Min.bending radius: 7.5mm
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A
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UNIT MM

Chart:

SYNERGY 21

Manufacture

country

SYNERGY 21

CHINA

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

SC/UPC-LC/UPC DX OS2 2.0mm,

Flex-Angle boot

Item No. Package EAN Code LENGTH(MM)

S217030 SinglePack: 1pc/SYNERGY 21 A bag/test report+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2; 4038816207234 500

S217031 SinglePack: 1pc/SYNERGY 21 A bag/test report+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2; 4038816113955 1000

S217032 SinglePack: 1pc/SYNERGY 21 A bag/test report+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2; 4038816114020 1500

S217033 SinglePack: 1pc/SYNERGY 21 A bag/test report+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2; 4038816114051 2000

S217034 SinglePack: 1pc/SYNERGY 21 A bag/test report+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2; 4038816114068 3000

S217035 SinglePack: 1pc/SYNERGY 21 B bag/test report+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2; 4038816114075 5000

S217036 SinglePack: 1pc/SYNERGY 21 B bag/test report+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2; 4038816114082 7500

S217037 SinglePack: 1pc/SYNERGY 21 A bag/test report+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2; 4038816207241 10000
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SYNERGY 21

Manufacture

country

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

Cable cross-section

Optical fiber

Tight buffer

Yarn

Jacket

CHINAFiber optic cable
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